Supra Industrial Resources Limited, Registered Office - 1212, Hemkund Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi, 110019, Phone: 011-26444556; 

Website: www.supraindustrialresources.in, Email Id: supra1985@gmail.com, Corporate Identification Number: L65999DL1985PLC019987 

To acquire upto 65,000 (Sixty Five Thousand Only) Equity Shares of the face value of Rs. 10 each ("Offer Shares"), representing in aggregate 26% 

of the total Voting Share Capital of the Target Company at a price of Rs. 9 (Rupees Nine only) per fully paid-up Equity Shares (“Offer Price”) payable

[...]

this Offer is withdrawn, as the case may be 

Offer Price An Offer Price of Rs. 9/- (Rupees Nine only) per equity share  

Offer Share/ Offer This Open Offer being made by the Acquirers to the Public Shareholders of the 

Target Company for acquiring up to 65,000 (Sixty Five Thousand Only) fully 

paid-up equity shares of face value Rs. 10 each representing 26% of the total 

voting equity share capital on a fully diluted basis of the Target Company, 

expected as of the tenth (10th) Working day from the closure of the Tendering

[...]

Share(s) Equity Shares of Supra Industrial Resources Limited 

Share Purchase Agreement/ SPA The Share Purchase Agreement dated Friday, June 28, 2024, executed between 

the Acquirers and the promoter Sellers, pursuant to which the Acquirers have 

agreed to acquire 13,900 (Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only) Equity 

Shares, representing 5.56% of the Voting Share Capital of the Target Company 

from the Promoter Sellers at a negotiated price of Rs. 9.00/- (Rupees Nine Only) 

per Equity Share, aggregating to an amount of Rs. 1,25,100/- (Rupees One Lakh 

Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred Only) 

Stock Exchange MSEI Limited 

Target Company/ Supra/ SIRL Supra Industrial Resources Limited a public limited Company incorporated 

under the provision of the Companies Act, 1956, having its registered office at 

1212, Hemkund Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi, 110019 and bearing

[...]

acquisition of shares and voting rights, accompanied with a change in management control and affairs of the Target 

Company and the Acquirers shall become the promoter of the Target Company. 

3.1.2 The Acquirers have entered into the Share Purchase Agreement ("SPA") with the Promoter Sellers, on Friday, June 

28, 2024, for acquisition of 13,900 (Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only) fully Paid-up Equity Shares ("Sale 

Shares") of Rs. 10/- each representing 5.56% of the paid up and voting equity share capital of Target Company at a 

price of Rs. 9/- (Rupees Nine Only) per equity share aggregating to Rs. 1,25,100/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five 

Thousand One Hundred Only), payable in cash along with acquisition of control over the Target Company. 

3.1.3 By the above proposed acquisition, the Acquirers will be holding substantial stake and will be in control of the Target 

Company pursuant to the Share Purchase Agreement (as explained in paragraphs 3.1.2 to 3.1.5 of this Section 3

[...]

Acquirers have agreed to acquire 13,900 (Thirteen Thousand and Nine Hundred) Equity Shares, constituting 5.56% 

of the Equity Share capital/voting share capital of the Target Company, at a negotiated price of Rs. 9/- (Rupees Nine 

Only) per Equity Share aggregating to Rs. 1,25,100/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Five Thousand and One Hundred 

Only), payable in accordance with terms and conditions stipulated in the Share Purchase Agreement. 

iii. The shares sold are free from all charges, encumbrances, pledges, lien, attachments, and litigations are not subjects to 

any lock in period.

[...]

of this Draft Letter of Offer. 

4.1.12 Mr. Sagar Shashikant Khona has no other interest in the Target Company, its Directors or Key Employees in any 

manner whatsoever.  

4.1.13 The Net Worth of Mr. Sagar Shashikant Khona as on March 31, 2024, is Rs. 12,50,00,000 (Rupees Twelve Crores 

and Fifty Lakhs Only) as certified bearing unique document identification number ‘24402615BKFIDI9867’ on June 

19, 2024, by Chartered Accountant, Gaurav Hirawat bearing Membership Number 402615, Proprietor of Gaurav 

Hirawat & Associates, (Chartered Accountants) bearing firm registration number ‘0160587W’ having their office